10/6/2014

Fostoria High School

Event 4 Boys 3200 Meter
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Fostoria High School
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
Fostoria Booster CC Invitational JH/MS - 10/4/2014
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Calahan Wolfrum
Sean Hoeft

Noah Scheffer
Jacob Reaume
Clayton Pheils
Brett Bettinger
Kerrick Fanning
Karter Tow

Alek Bowersock
Brock Newsome
Drew Grespin
Troy DeCant

Sam Myers
Thibaut Woolace
Levi Seiler
Caleb Nolander
Corbin Houdeshell
Sterling Rigdon
Corbin Roberts
Logan Rufenacht
Jordan Smith
Austin Biddle
Steven Kraine
Paul Koenig
Kyle Rauch
Conor Cadigan
Kyle Rumschlag
Cade Sutterfield
Zayne Manning
Kaidyn Krueger
Gavin Carter
Derrick Harrah
Justin Robinson
Logan Williams
Trey Keefer

Jad 0Olgesby
Noah Bock

Jacob Keysor
Spencer Kempf
Chase Dickerson
Bobby Bench
Keanoh Deleon
Brandon Gasche
Drew Meyers
Brooks Brown
Darek Feindel
Seth Murphy
Owen Huard
Wyatt Nissen
Nate Damschroder
Payton Balsizer
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#941
#795
#784
#867
#746
#956
#833
#892
#824
#813
#755
#945
#888
#865
#810
#899
#911
#822
#925
#811
#742
#767
#964
#741
#748
#849
#870
#839
#716
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#816
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#702
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#739
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#942
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#893
#703
#963
#863
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1e.
11.
13.
16.
17.

Andrew Fillmore
Dillon Sims
Kody Rashley
Ben Royster
Peyton Young
Dylan Gilsdorf
Ethan Gutierrez
Ben Johnson
Tanner Mize
Connor Roush
Nate McCauley-Benne
Austin Michael
Jose Dominguez
Kade Newsome
Blaine Focht
Bobby Vasquez
Clay Winterfield
Mitch Kaminski
Gabriel Simpson
Caden Hoover
Cole Sowers
Cole Barton

Ian Martinez
Lleyton Conley
John Holzaepfel
Andrew Robinson
Timothy Waugh
Evan Cox

Max Schroyer
Nick Huss
Ronnie Etchysin
Michael Siesel
Ethan Chevalier
Michael Berlin
Caleb Zuver
Oscar Pichardo
Austin Warren
Sam Pittsenbarger
Bailey Breidenbach
Jacob Garrow
Nick Young
Brian Sullivan
Nick Reinhart
Sam Neuberger
Joey Childress
Avery Durham
Cory Welsh
Riley Welker
Max Hardy
Garrett McCoy
Elijah Kazan
Trey Barnhisel
Jake Yeasting
Jasper Nickel
Dylan Brogan
Devin Nye

Zach Herman
Connor Johnson
Austin Depue
Nick Koerper
Derek Mahler
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McPherson

Carey
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Norwalk
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Hopewell-Loudon
Eastwood
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Norwalk
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#927
#974
#828
#843
#793
#979
#807
#878
#770
#855
#918
#920
#821
#713
#858
#973
#854
#990
#984
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#949
#926
#966
#727
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#946
#710
#935
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#965
#922
#933
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#726
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#731
#928
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#944
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#9560
#706
#737
#968
#969
#930
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#836
#972
#745
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#970
#753
#987
#733
#707
#951
#728
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Connor Tumblin
Saige Warren
Brian Wiseman
James Greathouse
Christian Pearson
Keith Sansalone
Andrew Widmer
Wyatt Mowery
Kevin Bradford
Austin Welker
Anthony Steyer
Greg Steyer

Carl Hastings
Seth Oxer

Noah Curbelo
Zachary Seitz
Colton Trenkamp
Brett Sandwisch
Ethan Davis
Mason Davis

Ryan Oberhaus
Aaron Thomas
Brayden Shedrick
Luke Kobylski
Joe Sadowski
Brayden Evans
Caden Spader
Nathan Kowalski
Michael Collins
Patrick Dotson
Brock Reis-Brause
Owen Harnishfeger
Tony Stuckey
Gabriel Souder
Kadin Notestein
Nathaniel Born
Levi Trout

Alex Bruce

Ethan Cox

Kale Vollmar
Montgomery Kramer
Joseph Byrnes

Ty Vaughn

Ben Schumm

Tyler German
Isaiah Taylor
Justin Herring
Seth Rothlisberger
Elias Rash
Trevor Bingham
Devon Bill

Ethan Marialke
Dalton Yost

Seth Andreas
Evan Young

Cole Good

Jack Hensel

Case Hartman
Ryan Gore

Savas Malagon
Austin Brandeberry
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228
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#817
#967
#781
#829
#876
#909
#788
#989
#897
#8605
#772
#743
#891
#774
#831
#782
#830
#721
#905
#903
#802
#732
#882
#889
#762
#886
#7860
#765
#815
#885
#736
#955
#723
#936
#916
#827
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#819
#982
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#975
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#971
#934
#8860
#977
#786
#757
#708
#804
#760
#862
#900
#932
#960
#868
#872
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Scot Fischer
Sudesh Grafmiller
Porter Maginn
Danny Wiseman
Nick Zoeller
Ajay Riechman
Cole Wagner
Nicholas Reedy
Andrew Riley
Vincent Lucas
Dylan Jenkins
Tanner Stoll
Gabe Hainline
Isaac Sachs
Devon Brown
Jake Myers

Drew Bowser
Anthony Tomlewski
Kobe Fletcher
Daniel Bollin
Jeremiah Foreman
Zach Foust
Jacob Jenkins
Michah Duncan
Holden Ruck
Wayne Smith
Gabe Maginn
Zeth Zientek
Justin Wilcox
Randy Matheny
Logan Psurny
Garrett Bradish
Mack Burner
Jacob Echelbarger
Alec Scherger
Sam Slutz

Dylan Manning
Brayden Smith
Luke Hanley
Michael Canode
Casey Snow
Daniel Portillo
Mike Georgeson
Jared Wiegers
Tyrese Payne
Timmothy Emerine
Nick Bowser
Antonio Garcia
Timothy Lemire
Austin Navarro
Cole Pawlowski
Josh Hollinger
Dean Liskai
Lucas Pease
Hunter Knighton
Collin Wagner
Matt Rupp

Ethan Feasel
Blake Slone
J.J. Poiry
Elijah Karl
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Huron

Upper Sandusky
Fayette
Huron

New Riegel
Oak Harbor
Fostoria
Woodmore
Norwalk
Gibsonburg
Elmwood
Carey
Norwalk
Elmwood
Liberty Center
Fayette
Liberty Center
Bedford-Temperance
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Gibsonburg
Bryan
Northwood
Norwalk
Eastwood
Northwood
Fayette
Eastwood
Hopewell-Loudon
Northwood
Bryan
Swanton
Bluffton
Plymouth

0ld Fort
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Genoa

Wings Cross
Huron
Woodmore
Elmwood

St. Wendelin
Northwood
Van Buren
0ld Fort

Van Buren
Plymouth
Northwood
Wings Cross
Fostoria
Eastwood
Bedford-Temperance
Gibsonburg
Eastwood
McPherson
Norwalk
Pettisville
Tiffin MS
McPherson
Montessori S
Oak Harbor
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235
236
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238
239
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

#923
#912
#983
#913
#910
#914
#8560
#841
#919
#720
#898
#852
#939
#759
#756
#797
#981
#758
#976
#904
#948
#896
#735
#877
#826
#958
#747
#705
#840
#887
#823
#901
#907
#773
#986
#740
#835
#791
#978
#761
#825

Jason Jones
Bryce Burd
Justin Damschroder
David Kupka
Logan Strausbaugh
Zack Miller
Jerod Rusk
Dillon Ellerbrock
Carson Steyer
Reece Thomas

Sam Vanderpool
Grant Slusher
Peyton Culver
Erik Pease

Gabe McDonald
Nolan Weaver
Andrew Wehrly
Nathan Payne
Ellias Burleson
Thomas Chovanec
Carter Niekamp
Taren Randleman
Braddon Link
Zeth Johnson
Connor Reis

Josh Fanning
Aidan Faulkner
Jack Geisler
Logan Daeger
Collin Bement
Nathan Lehman
Kaleb Berger
Christian Newman
Ethan Reinhart
Mason Gregory
A.J. Bame

Austin Agler
Lucas Jones
Matthew Mangum
Cole Redman
Jared Planthaber
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Otsego

0ld Fort
Woodmore

0ld Fort

Oak Harbor
0ld Fort
Lincolnview
Lincolnview
0ld Fort
Bedford-Temperance
Norwalk
Lincolnview
Port Clinton
Eastwood
Eastwood
Genoa

Wings Cross
Eastwood
Wings Cross
Oak Harbor
St. Paul Lutheran
Norwalk
Bryan

No. Baltimore
Huron

Tiffin MS
Danbury
Bedford-Temperance
Lincolnview
Norwalk
Huron

Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Elmwood
Woodmore
Carey
Lincolnview
Genoa

Wings Cross
Eastwood
Huron

Team Scores
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21.
24.
24.
32.
34.
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59.
59.
00.
00.
02.
04.
05.
1e.
15.
18.
18.
21.
47.
49.
50.
02.
03.
08.
11.
14.
26.
31.
34.
41.
56.
58.
16.
19.
26.

o1
43
87
91
43

.05

53
13
06
95
37
76
02
11
33
45
15
o7
89
04
02
18
79
65
68
36
67
14
00
63
47

151
152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

Lincolnview
Total Time: 59:46.

Average: 11:57.

Bedford-Temperance

Total Time:

1:01:14.
Average: 12:14.

Fayette
Total Time: 1:02:14.

Average: 12:26.

McPherson
Total Time: 1:05:15.

Average: 13:03.

Hopewell-Loudon
Total Time: 1:06:12.

Average: 13:14.

59
92

04
81

33
o7

70
54

89 3 4 22

109 5 11 14

213 9 30 49

241 26 40 54

27

31

57

58

33

48

68

63
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6 Gibsonburg 241 21 43 44 45 88 97 127
Total Time: 1:06:04.68
Average: 13:12.94
7 Tiffin MS 256 6 16 66 78 90 107 108
Total Time: 1:05:58.58
Average: 13:11.72
8 Genoa 259 2 36 47 79 95 140 155
Total Time: 1:05:49.64
Average: 13:09.93
9 Norwalk 275 32 52 56 59 76 89 126
Total Time: 1:07:13.89
Average: 13:26.78
10 Huron 275 10 53 61 70 81 94 1e1
Total Time: 1:06:46.78
Average: 13:21.36
11 Bryan 277 13 39 42 72 111 112 116
Total Time: 1:06:40.64
Average: 13:20.13
12 Port Clinton 348 25 37 46 86 154
Total Time: 1:09:52.71
Average: 13:58.55
13 Liberty Center 376 24 38 51 131 132
Total Time: 1:09:12.24
Average: 13:50.45
14 Woodmore 389 23 35 104 105 122 125 142
Total Time: 1:09:07.02
Average: 13:49.41
15 Otsego 403 34 62 92 106 109 113 151
Total Time: 1:09:42.60
Average: 13:56.52
16 Pettisville 410 15 19 110 117 149
Total Time: 1:10:04.43
Average: 14:00.89
17 Carey 416 50 64 67 115 120 129 158
Total Time: 1:10:00.97
Average: 14:00.20
18 Eastwood 421 55 80 85 87 114 121 136
Total Time: 1:10:19.09
Average: 14:03.82
19 01d Fort 433 20 75 99 10 139 145 152
Total Time: 1:10:38.50
Average: 14:07.70
20 Elmwood 442 65 77 84 98 118 128 130
Total Time: 1:10:42.05
Average: 14:08.41
21 Northwood 521 28 83 135 137 138 143 147
Total Time: 1:13:30.21
Average: 14:42.05
22 0Oak Harbor 522 60 71 124 133 134 150 153
Total Time: 1:13:05.51
Average: 14:37.11
23 Van Buren 605 93 103 119 144 146
Total Time: 1:15:15.34
Average: 15:03.07

24 Wings Cross Country Club 698 96 141 148 156 157 159
Total Time: 1:20:33.60
Average: 16:06.72
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